SPARTAN SWIM CLUB FEE SCHEDULE
2025/2026 SWIM SEASON

	
	Non-Refundable
	GROUP FEES
	ADDITIONAL FEES

	
GROUPS
	
Annual
Club Registration¹
	
2025-2026
Swimming Canada & Swim BC
Registration Fee²

	Annual fee or Monthly Fee³
(Sept 2025– June 2026)
	Parent Participation Points4

Service Hours
(June 15, 2026)

	
	
	
	
ANNUAL
	
MONTHLY
	

	BEGINNER
8 & Under (1 day/ week)
	


Annual
Spartan Swim Club Registration for all groups

$75
	

PRE-COMPETITVE
$52


Or


*COMPETITIVE
$164.50
 
Competitive Groups:
Yellow, Bronze, Silver & Gold






based on age as of
December 31, 2025
Swim BC/Canada criteria.

	
$603.00
	
$60.30
	
Mini-meets


	STARTER
6 – 12
(2x week)
	
	
	
$964.50
	
$96.45

	Mini-meets
or 
PASS meets

	PRE-YELLOW
10 & Under
3x/week
	
	
	
$1,410.50
	
$141.05
	
Mini-meets
or 
PASS meets

	Stroke & Development
12 & Over
2x/week – (NEW)
	
	
	
$1,400.00

	
$140.00
	



	 *YELLOW
11 & Under
5x/week
	
	
	
$2,023.00
	
$202.30

	
$1,000 or 100 hrs.

	*BRONZE
11 to 13
6x/week

	
	
	
$2,268.00
	
$226.80
	
$1,000 or 100 hrs.

	*SILVER
6x/week

	
	
	
$2,636.00
	
$263.60
	
$1,000 or 100 hrs.

	*GOLD
8x/week
	
	
	
$2,943.00
	
$294.30
	
$1,000 or 100 hrs.



Group Fees may be made in full, 10 equal instalments plan, post-dated checks or Credit card payment. All monthly fees are due the 1st of each month (September 2025 – June, 2026).
· CHEQUE PAYMENTS: Club Registration¹, Swimming Canda & Swim BC Registration², Annual or Installment Monthly Dues³ received at the time of registration. 
· Credit Card payment 
Notes: 
· September invoice will include:  Swimming Canada and Swim BC Regisration² + September annual or monthly fee³	
· Oct 1, 2025 – June 1, 2026:  Monthly Fees³ x 9
· Parent Participation Points4 (Service Hours): All competitive groups will be required to supply one check for the specified amount dated June 15, 2026 if no credit card is on file. This check will be returned when the family has completed their hours at “Spartan” club hosted meets. Pass meets and mini-meets do apply. Hours worked at these shifts will be applied to parent participation points check.
Additional Family Members Plan:
• 	2nd swimmer receives a 15% discount 
· 3rd and consecutive swimmers receive a 20% discount.
